Pash X

Z
O

© 0 N O O > WON =

NHIT RV TS —N08RIE

821 - OB - EE - & .
AFRPR - BB - S -

BENES
(EAEDABRBIBIS

NWIFTHEBRZE
FMEDWNS
HESERBAN—Y
Eiscafe
BENVIBTrY3Y
PEZ LA
MT 1« XVFTF > zero
BRIV 1Y
- > FILFN\TF
REREE
(B hBsE
WEBES
IeEBFRISE
TF7a4voU7J
ISViESS
350
HBIRRE
R P
INT 4 R)=D3I)LT
=OoEBRE
SINZIE=15
5&£0
ESZIE
BErEEFENRI
D)=ZVTDHNENE
TAE/N\DRAV5D
SBEETE
Cafe&RestauranttZ D
HO06H
WEFXR

Ea—F1—Y3vT IZ&XILAY

REE
NPVYEE
N BN ZRA
BEE AW
BRCEDNTSR

LI VA U TV eE SRS

Privatesalon Riju

(XKD

BF e BUD « ) RS - W2 « R
i « Kl - BB - B« JBD « 2IB

& N

{EPR
BIEHIEEI3-1-10
BEHE2108-104
BIEHE3858-1
WiEmHEH1383
WBTHEL)1547-1 AREHBS
mhRZE2-20-3
BIBHIER2757-15
BBHIER2-8
BB R2-8
BHILRET77-8
BIEHIR2123-5
WIBHIER2775
BIEHIR2786-1
BT ILRE1-50-26
BIBHIRER 1-64-183
BBHIRR2-40
BIEHIRER1-64-198
BBHILRER1-64-239
PIBHIRER1-64-82
BIEHIRER3-15-1
B HIRERS0-7
BBHATTR1-24-1
WmHAER2-12-17
BBEHATR2-12-5
BEHAER2-13-2
WBHALTR2-21-34
B AER2-22-32
BBHAFR3-10-21
BB AEFR4-5-1
BBHALTRS-4-34
WIBHATIE-12-1 7 b2/ \URIRFIVAIET B
BBEHATR2-21-33
B AEFR2-29-40
WIBHAEFR3-1-8
WM AEFRPRT1-10-53
WIBHAEFRPR1-6-36
HiET EE2509
BIE™H SE2885-258
il SE2455-20
1PIB TG 1 -5-1

e FR» ERR « KFR

FEES
0299-90-1011
0299-92-2402
0299-92-7293
0299-92-0272
0299-87-4762
0299-90-0588
0299-94-3130
0299-92-3500
0299-93-9288
0299-94-6077
0299-92-1941
0299-92-0609
0299-92-1746
0299-92-3845
0299-92-9454
0299-92-0120
0299-92-1684
0299-92-1810
0299-92-0307
0299-94-8831
0299-92-3002
0299-91-0346
0299-77-9876
0299-92-0735
0299-92-2078
0299-92-3570
0299-92-0721
0299-93-3700
0299-92-6677
0299-92-3825
0299-93-2001
0299-92-7580
0299-92-1266
0299-92-3868
0299-91-1146
0299-92-0233
0299-94-6631
0299-90-0070
0299-87-5439
0299-92-0355

@
@


https://2.onemorehand.jp/zero/
https://sites.google.com/view/interunahasaki
https://www.boutique-live.com/
https://www.instagram.com/sansiro_kamisu346/
http://www.sanshiro_kamisu.jp/
https://futaba-youhin.net/
https://www.okano-printing.com/
http://www.exe7.com/
https://privatesalon-riju.jimdofree.com/
https://www.instagram.com/monakanocafe/
https://www.instagram.com/patisserie_clarte/

NHIT RV TS —N08RIE

No. == Sk EL] EHHES

41 IV LT VE—TBIS BB BIE1-9-1 0299-92-1951

42 NRFUIT FHODOE EmHeE2-16-12 0299-77-9733

43 KEAFEEF G2 IRGT BiEmHED 1630 0299-96-6732

44 =B85 #EmED 706 0299-96-0319

45 VX EHEO1 7701 0299-97-2663 @

46 BsBE fHETHIE01853 0299-92-7889


http://www.exe7.com/
https://www.oneshair.net/

hERIX

Z
O

© 0 N O O > WON =

NHIT RV TS —N08RIE

MR - BEFS « 20F - B)I| - 58 - ZF PR - FFH0@ - g -
BEME Eil
I VA U T UERIRIE BB HBURS80-2
B KRE R BBTHEREF S 336
chachaboo BHEREFE5556-3
WAGH WIEHRF138-4
—B8= WIBHEF14-29
(Z[=ycrare) WmHAF2950-15
BOXFD - WIBHEIF2950-78
RN » PEE—E— WIBEHRF2974-180
BECRREBEES WIB/HRF2974-230
RREF WmHAIF3032-23
JZAXWA EThEIF 144
R RIEE WmHAF2872-32
EBEERS WIBHEFS202
ME—-H—2 WiEmAa)I12922
IV UT VRS E) IS wiwHa)14413
MEZ (LIS WmHB) 14141
RAY 2N DVHE W/HB)I1756-75
BV A—F— ®EHE)I11963-150
NOVEIUITRIRATES WBBEHEET761-99
BRI 1B itEE 7 66-100
350—Y 3w R WmHEES08-4
IV LT VRIFDPRIE BETHAIFPR10-8-11
BKEZES WBHERFPRI-2-32
Z—UT3I)U/OLEBRASIL WBHERFPRI-5-10
X AR REFETITE WBHERFPRI-5-14
B BEHAIFPRI-6-10
I VA U T UERFIS BRI FPR3-8-3
HES WEHAFPRE-0-13
B SERIS WEmHAFPRG-1-3
ZILNER WEHAFPRG-18-9
DF S EEEHS WEHRFPRG-20-12
M2RN—Y 2B WmHAFPRE-21-11

LI VA LTV BEEESRIRRIE #EHAFPR7-3405-256

NSATIV—LBEHISD
Ny =5 18t
INZEXD
WY ~—
WEEBISE
PUTIVEY
EEREM

W AIFPR2-4-27
BBHRFPR2-4-16
BB AIFPR2-4-27
BBHRFPRI-1-20
WBIBHAIFPR3-1-32
BEHAFPRI-2-21
BIEHRIFPRI-4-8

B

FEES
0299-95-1135
0299-96-4140
0299-96-7650
0299-96-0357
0299-96-1846
0299-97-0393
0299-96-7731
0299-97-1129
0299-97-1655
0299-96-8129
0299-96-0033
0299-97-0935
0299-77-5567
0299-96-0757
0299-96-0465
0299-96-0012
0299-94-8677
0299-96-6688
0299-77-7367
0299-96-7728
0299-96-7956
0299-90-5655
0299-96-2385
0299-96-5965
0299-96-2664
0299-96-1638
0299-96-8951
0299-96-4871
0299-96-0182
0299-96-0208
0299-96-5141
0299-96-1771
0299-96-8822
0299-96-5432
0299-96-3497
0299-96-4872
0299-96-1600
0299-96-1419
0299-96-4637
0299-96-4881

® ©

@
@

©


http://www.bokuden.or.jp/~futonno1/
https://www.instagram.com/nori_ocha_gihei/
https://supotaka.com/
http://www.exe7.com/
https://www.instagram.com/komiya964872/
https://www.instagram.com/chachaboo.jt/
https://pegasus-kamisu-pc.jpn.org/
https://www.instagram.com/pegasus.pcschool/

hERIX

No.
41

42
43
44
45
46

NHIT RV TS —N08RIE

PR « BEFE « X0F - B)I] « 1838 » R0FPR - RA0B « 5 - FE

BENES
1 ILIR— RXRFIE

RIEE
TSYTERFPRE
TSIV
MEBRIE
HWPEB B

{EPR
BIBHEIFPR3-6-1
WBHRFPRI-7-43
BHAIFPRL-5-24
WIEHAIFPRG-19-21
WBHEFPRG-21-14
BBHRFPRO-O-14

FEES
0299-96-4422
0299-96-1834
0299-97-0320
0299-96-7715
0299-96-1413
0299-96-0752




SRR

Z
O

© 0 N O O > WON =

NHIT RV TS —N08RIE

B« 0P « SFAchR « BHW » 80 « KRB - ABHH - KBS - T5F - T5/F
TEI - TER - TEPR - TEFRD « KIF « RKISHE

BENES
HBEAS

HELEE
=
BIEEB L& DAL
MALASY EE=
HOY RNJ—
ERBESSU
BALwD LD
IV LT smARE
IHEHHRIL—1)—AKH
Ny =I5 N\P—_N
ASZEL IR Ry
JPIY=N—"F - FHA
D EZR!
BREEIS
FBEZa1—VTIYUR
MALVAFSV=E
LIS
BARFFE AT —FE50
RRFISISND
ATTEFRIS
TS5vyaR1ILX
1 DRz
RE®‘gIEIs
WY+ ~—18I5
EFEREEDTIED
DFEEACHERIE
TJS514LUT
DCMIRIBIS
HIRE
EFUME
JIKBoKE
BIIFEBIS
ZHE
2V =T TSTARE
HIXAIZ A
PRIALTP
1t%59
WO HIESR
XOBIE

{EPR
BEHIII2813
wEhZAm1328-3
lHhAEB2129-2
EHARB2277-5
B AB1885-6
BEHAB294
BHAB3280
BEHhAB4155-4
B AB456-41
HEHAB476-1
BIBHAB478-3
BHABT03-283
BBEHABEWLI3136-3
AR ES 11322
BB HRBEI2935-2
BT RBE5271-3
B HRBE 7794
1BIBHRBEO7O
B RBE 7 793-103
WEHhTEEm3-2-25
WEH I SAE3-9809-267
BEH LT EPR2-1-8
BEH L EPR2-2-3
BEH T EPR2-6-8
wEH L EPR2-5-20
IR 190
BIEHIRIF4820-6
WIBHIRIZ6482
IR 721
BIEHIRIE 73841
BRI 75 78-8
WIBHIRIE8305
BTHIRIES880
EHIRIE8924-4
ETHIRIE8934
BIEHIRIFEO407-2
IBTHIRIFOS5 73-32
BIEHIRIFE6558-4
BEHIRIE8353-1
BIEHIRIFES808-2

EEES
0479-46-0020
0479-46-1590
0479-46-0097
0479-21-6001
0479-48-3900
0479-46-3824
0479-46-1563
0479-46-3060
0479-40-2577
0479-46-3961
0479-46-7081
0479-46-4255
0479-46-0447
0479-48-0084
0479-48-1313
0479-48-5937
0479-48-3303
0479-48-0636
0479-26-3929

090-8929-7716
0479-48-001 1
090-6703-6525
0479-48-5335
0479-48-5576
0479-48-3110
0479-44-2481
0479-44-0748
0479-44-4725
0479-44-5188
0479-44-8881
0479-44-0226
0479-44-1677
0479-44-1661
0479-44-0206
0479-44-0364
0479-21-6066
0479-44-5221
0479-44-2457
0479-44-0092
0479-44-0175

® ©


https://www.showei.info/
https://www.instagram.com/showei.2020.2.1/
https://x.com/torifuji1563
https://www.instagram.com/hanataba46.4255/
https://www.instagram.com/osouzai.nanairo/
https://brushnails.shopinfo.jp/
https://abundant3.com/
https://www.primerib.co.jp/
https://www.instagram.com/primerib_hasaki/
https://www.instagram.com/newmind.1983/

NHIT RV TS —N08RIE

= BOJ11 « )1 1CPSR « EHAPR « UL - BE - AD - ADHE - K@ - 157 - 1O5
REMMX Lotk Tocn. tokm - wE - mns

No. SENE T EBHEES HP « SNS
41 BRRE 1BIETIRIE9458 0479-44-0275
42 NIHRR—Y 1BETHRIBAHB8440-5 0479-44-0909



