

かみすスタンプラリー加盟店

西部地区

鰐川・下幡木・堀割・賀・筒井・居切・光・深芝・東深芝・深芝南・平泉・平泉東・大野原
大野原中央・息栖・高浜・神栖・木崎・田畠・石神・溝口・芝崎



No.	事業所名	住所	電話番号	HP・SNS
1	ばんどう太郎神栖店	神栖市堀割3-1-10	0299-90-1011	
2	いずみ美容室	神栖市賀2108-104	0299-92-2402	
3	和風や山いち	神栖市賀3858-1	0299-92-7293	
4	(株)鹿島臨海スポーツ	神栖市筒井1383	0299-92-0272	
5	もなcafe	神栖市居切1547-1 人見店舗B号	0299-87-4762	
6	石窯パン工房ディジョン	神栖市深芝南2-20-3	0299-90-0588	
7	中華きしん	神栖市平泉2757-15	0299-94-3130	
8	ボディメンテナンスzero	神栖市平泉2-8	0299-92-3500	
9	(有)ドルフィン	神栖市平泉2-8	0299-93-9288	
10	(株)インテルナハサキ	神栖市平泉577-8	0299-94-6077	
11	東京食堂	神栖市平泉2123-5	0299-92-1941	
12	(孫) 池田商店	神栖市平泉2775	0299-92-0609	
13	山田酒店	神栖市平泉2786-1	0299-92-1746	
14	梅田鮮魚店	神栖市平泉東1-50-26	0299-92-3845	
15	ブティックリブ	神栖市平泉東1-64-183	0299-92-9454	
16	息栖薬局	神栖市平泉東2-40	0299-92-0120	
17	キラク	神栖市平泉東1-64-198	0299-92-1684	
18	(株)開成堂	神栖市平泉東1-64-239	0299-92-1810	
19	焼肉力ドヤ	神栖市平泉東1-64-82	0299-92-0307	
20	パティスリークラルテ	神栖市平泉東3-15-1	0299-94-8831	
21	克己屋精肉店	神栖市平泉東50-7	0299-92-3002	
22	信州そば三城	神栖市大野原1-24-1	0299-91-0346	
23	ちどり	神栖市大野原2-12-17	0299-77-9876	
24	(株)ふたば	神栖市大野原2-12-5	0299-92-0735	
25	(有)岡野印刷	神栖市大野原2-13-2	0299-92-2078	
26	クリーニングのあいせい舎	神栖市大野原2-21-34	0299-92-3570	
27	でんきハウスひらの	神栖市大野原2-22-32	0299-92-0721	
28	海鮮雅	神栖市大野原3-10-21	0299-93-3700	
29	Cafe&Restaurant杉の樹	神栖市大野原4-5-1	0299-92-6677	
30	野口石油	神栖市大野原5-4-34	0299-92-3825	
31	ルピナス	神栖市大野原1-12-1 アトンパレスホテル本館1階	0299-93-2001	
32	ビューティーショップ ミミ&メルヘン	神栖市大野原2-21-33	0299-92-7580	
33	天賞堂	神栖市大野原2-29-40	0299-92-1266	
34	ハヤマ写真	神栖市大野原3-1-8	0299-92-3868	
35	カットハウス坂本	神栖市大野原中央1-10-53	0299-91-1146	
36	理髪館 丸山	神栖市大野原中央1-6-36	0299-92-0233	
37	息栖にぎわいテラス	神栖市息栖2509	0299-94-6631	
38	セブンイレブン神栖息栖稻荷店	神栖市息栖2885-258	0299-90-0070	
39	Privatesalon Riju	神栖市高浜2455-20	0299-87-5439	
40	(株)丸や	神栖市神栖1-5-1	0299-92-0355	

かみすスタンプラリー加盟店

西部地区

鰐川・下幡木・堀割・賀・筒井・居切・光・深芝・東深芝・深芝南・平泉・平泉東・大野原
大野原中央・息栖・高浜・神栖・木崎・田畠・石神・溝口・芝崎



No.	事業所名	住所	電話番号	HP・SNS
41	セブンイレブン神栖一丁目店	神栖市神栖1-9-1	0299-92-1951	🌐
42	和菓子処すずめの里	神栖市神栖2-16-12	0299-77-9733	
43	丸誠作業洋品販売	神栖市溝口1630	0299-96-6732	
44	三宅商店	神栖市溝口706	0299-96-0319	
45	ワンズ	神栖市溝口1770-1	0299-97-2663	🌐
46	(有)高田屋	神栖市溝口1853	0299-92-7889	

かみすスタンプラリー加盟店

中部地区

萩原・奥野谷・知手・日川・横瀬・知手中央・東和田・北浜・南浜



No.	事業所名	住所	電話番号	HP・SNS
1	セブンイレブン神栖萩原店	神栖市萩原880-2	0299-95-1135	
2	池田珍味食品	神栖市奥野谷336	0299-96-4140	
3	chachaboo	神栖市奥野谷5556-3	0299-96-7650	
4	山本石油(株)	神栖市知手138-4	0299-96-0357	
5	一貫堂	神栖市知手14-29	0299-96-1846	
6	(株)はせがわ	神栖市知手2950-15	0299-97-0393	
7	日の丸ギフト	神栖市知手2950-78	0299-96-7731	
8	焼肉・中華モーモー	神栖市知手2974-180	0299-97-1129	
9	海苔とお茶は儀兵衛	神栖市知手2974-230	0299-97-1655	
10	東京軒	神栖市知手3032-23	0299-96-8129	
11	コスメ山本	神栖市知手144	0299-96-0033	
12	味処 料理番	神栖市知手2872-32	0299-97-0935	
13	美酒佳肴庵	神栖市知手5202	0299-77-5567	
14	林モータース	神栖市日川2922	0299-96-0757	
15	セブンイレブン茨城神栖日川店	神栖市日川14413	0299-96-0465	
16	枡屋そば店	神栖市日川14141	0299-96-0012	
17	ペガサスパソコン教室	神栖市日川1756-75	0299-94-8677	
18	(有)ワンオーナー	神栖市日川1963-150	0299-96-6688	
19	カウンセリング&エステ花香	神栖市横瀬761-99	0299-77-7367	
20	焼肉宝山	神栖市横瀬766-100	0299-96-7728	
21	フラワーショップ花新	神栖市横瀬808-4	0299-96-7956	
22	セブンイレブン知手中央店	神栖市知手中央10-8-11	0299-90-5655	
23	(有)刀水堂薬局	神栖市知手中央3-2-32	0299-96-2385	
24	オーレブラジル/OLEBRASIL	神栖市知手中央3-5-10	0299-96-5965	
25	メガネ&時計イワモト	神栖市知手中央3-5-14	0299-96-2664	
26	香蘭	神栖市知手中央3-6-10	0299-96-1638	
27	セブンイレブン神栖知手店	神栖市知手中央3-8-3	0299-96-8951	
28	寿美吉	神栖市知手中央5-9-13	0299-96-4871	
29	細田呉服店	神栖市知手中央6-1-3	0299-96-0182	
30	そば処更科	神栖市知手中央6-18-9	0299-96-0208	
31	ウチダ時計店	神栖市知手中央6-20-12	0299-96-5141	
32	(株)スポーツ高橋	神栖市知手中央6-21-11	0299-96-1771	
33	セブンイレブン神栖済生会病院前店	神栖市知手中央7-3405-256	0299-96-8822	
34	カラオケルームちあふる	神栖市知手中央2-4-27	0299-96-5432	
35	ペットランド神栖	神栖市知手中央2-4-16	0299-96-3497	
36	小美や	神栖市知手中央2-4-27	0299-96-4872	
37	(株)サイトー	神栖市知手中央3-1-20	0299-96-1600	
38	山啓酒店	神栖市知手中央3-1-32	0299-96-1419	
39	アンデルセン	神栖市知手中央3-2-21	0299-96-4637	
40	鹿島製菓(株)	神栖市知手中央3-4-8	0299-96-4881	

かみすスタンプラリー加盟店

中部地区

萩原・奥野谷・知手・日川・横瀬・知手中央・東和田・北浜・南浜



No.	事業所名	住所	電話番号	HP・SNS
41	イルポート知手店	神栖市知手中央3-6-1	0299-96-4422	
42	京城苑	神栖市知手中央3-7-43	0299-96-1834	
43	サラダ館知手中央店	神栖市知手中央4-5-24	0299-97-0320	
44	グランママ	神栖市知手中央6-19-21	0299-96-7715	
45	秋葉青果店	神栖市知手中央6-21-14	0299-96-1413	
46	(株)中田石油	神栖市知手中央9-9-14	0299-96-0752	

かみすスタンプラリー加盟店

東部地区

柳川・柳川中央・若松中央・砂山・須田・太田・太田新町・矢田部・土合西・土合南
土合北・土合東・土合中央・土合本町・波崎・波崎新港



No.	事業所名	住所	電話番号	HP・SNS
1	瀬尾本店	神栖市柳川2813	0479-46-0020	
2	(株)金安商事	神栖市須田1328-3	0479-46-1590	
3	魚源	神栖市須田2129-2	0479-46-0097	
4	創作懐石しようえい	神栖市須田2277-5	0479-21-6001	🌐 🌐
5	焼肉レストラン 庄花亭	神栖市太田1885-6	0479-48-3900	
6	サロン ベリー	神栖市太田294	0479-46-3824	
7	美食酒房鳥ふじ	神栖市太田3280	0479-46-1563	𝕏
8	焼肉じゅうじゅう	神栖市太田4155-4	0479-46-3060	
9	セブンイレブン神栖太田店	神栖市太田456-41	0479-40-2577	
10	平野石油(株)プレーリー太田	神栖市太田476-1	0479-46-3961	
11	マッサージタイムアーニカ	神栖市太田478-3	0479-46-7081	
12	ヘアーサロンブーケ	神栖市太田703-283	0479-46-4255	📸
13	ファミリーマート・ナガイ	神栖市太田宝山3136-3	0479-46-0447	
14	かいと衣料	神栖市矢田部11322	0479-48-0084	
15	横浜屋商店	神栖市矢田部2935-2	0479-48-1313	
16	洋食ニューマインド	神栖市矢田部5271-3	0479-48-5937	📸
17	和風レストラン三金	神栖市矢田部7794	0479-48-3303	
18	安藤商店	神栖市矢田部9701	0479-48-0636	
19	鉄板和牛ステーキきらり	神栖市矢田部7793-103	0479-26-3929	
20	お惣菜なないろ	神栖市土合南3-2-25	090-8929-7716	📸
21	丸竹鮮魚店	神栖市土合本町3-9809-267	0479-48-0011	
22	ブラックシュネイルズ	神栖市土合中央2-1-8	090-6703-6525	🌐
23	イトウ輪業	神栖市土合中央2-2-3	0479-48-5335	
24	又兵衛土合店	神栖市土合中央2-6-8	0479-48-5576	
25	(株)サイトー土合店	神栖市土合中央2-5-20	0479-48-3110	
26	金券と落花生のフジヒロ	神栖市波崎190	0479-44-2481	
27	やまもと化粧品店	神栖市波崎4820-6	0479-44-0748	
28	プライムリブ	神栖市波崎6482	0479-44-4725	🌐 🌐
29	DCM波崎店	神栖市波崎721	0479-44-5188	
30	新川茶屋	神栖市波崎7384-1	0479-44-8881	
31	菓子処林屋	神栖市波崎7578-8	0479-44-0226	
32	川畑水産	神栖市波崎8305	0479-44-1677	
33	(有)江戸屋商店	神栖市波崎8880	0479-44-1661	
34	多田倉	神栖市波崎8924-4	0479-44-0206	
35	スリーププラザ本城	神栖市波崎8934	0479-44-0364	
36	あばんだん	神栖市波崎9407-2	0479-21-6066	🌐
37	伊東ストア	神栖市波崎9573-32	0479-44-5221	
38	花寿司	神栖市波崎6558-4	0479-44-2457	
39	(株)サ力工電気	神栖市波崎8353-1	0479-44-0092	
40	矢口商店	神栖市波崎8808-2	0479-44-0175	

かみすスタンプラリー加盟店

東部地区

柳川・柳川中央・若松中央・砂山・須田・太田・太田新町・矢田部・土合西・土合南
土合北・土合東・土合中央・土合本町・波崎・波崎新港



No.	事業所名	住所	電話番号	HP・SNS
41	梅家製菓	神栖市波崎9458	0479-44-0275	
42	いづみスポーツ	神栖市波崎本新町8440-5	0479-44-0909	